
GST INVOICE (oRtGt NAL FOR RECtPtENT)
Praful Sanitary
3€-42916,SRt SAt TOWER,
St.No.4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYDERABAD
GSTIN/Ul N: 36ACWPG4a64A'l zc
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36
E-Mail rafulsan mail.com
Buyer (Billto)
Modl Houslng Privat€ Lltnltod - Tradtng
54-18713&4. llnd Floor

SI
No

1

2
3

2ox1smm Cpvc MABT
4omm Cpvc Gouplsr
237 Ml Cpvc Solvent

Less

Output CGST
Ouapuf SGSr

ROUNDING OFF

o

3917
3506
9965
99

Total
Tax Amounl (in words) r rndian Rupees one Thousand rwo Hundred Eighty one and rwenty Four paise onry

Company,s Bank Details
Bank Name : Canara Bank
AJc No. : 11A12O1O2O2.a9
Branch & IFS Code: BanACWPG4864A

s invoice shows the actuat price of the goods
iculars are true and correct

PSl24-25t9o4
Dated
21\tan-25

Delivery Note
lnvoice
Reference No. & Daie

Buyer's
2()250122014

oc No
lnvoice

s

Other References
95022117Aa
Dated
23-Jan-25
Delivery Note Date
21-Jan-25

Goods Vehicle
ispaiched through

Ram pally
Destination

ill of Lading/LR-RR No Motor Vehicte No
TSO9UD6546

Goods and Serv ces
HSN/SAC GST

Rate
Quaniity

3917
3917
3506

1A o/"

1a o/"

1A 6/.

50 No:
'to No:
12 No:

13A.OO
106.OO
523.OO

N
N
N

50 o/o

50 0/"

50 yo

3,45O.OO
530.OO

3,134.OO

7,1 18 00
640.62
640.62
(-1o.24

Total 72 No: 4 8,399.OO

lndian Rupess Eight Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Nine Only
E & O,E

Amounl Chargeable (in word,

Central Tax State Tax

7,11a.OO

Taxable

3 9AO OO
3,13A OO

640.62

Rate
9o/o
96/0
9o/o

14o/o

354.20
242_42

640.62

35A.20
242_42

90/o
9o/o
9"/o

14Vo
1,2A1.24

Totat

716_40
564.44

for PrafulSanitary
Company's PAN
DedaraUon
wb?EEiEre that thi
described and that all

SUAJECT TO HYDERAAAD JURISDICTION

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice

ra Hills & CNRBOOOi.tSt

Soham Mansion. M.G.Road
Secunderabad.
GSTIN/UIN : 36AADCM59O6D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

€j g
I


